
S.No
Student Name & 

Department
Course Year AMOUNT

1 Jeyam BSC MATHS 3rd 3500

2 Maria Paraloga Disniya BSC MATHS 2nd 5000

3
Manju

BCA
3rd 

5000

4 Vengatesh Prasath BSC MATHS 3rd 8100

5 Mettilda BBA 3rd 10000

6
Karpagavalli Sangeetha

BCA 3rd 
10000

7
Meenakshi

BCA 3rd 
6000

8
Murugeswari

BCA 3rd 
10000

9
Subalakshmi

BCA 3rd 
6000

10 Ananthi BCA 3rd 10000

11
Nanthini

BCOM 3rd 
16500

12 Kasthuri BCA 3rd 7300

13 Benadict Freeda BCA 3rd 10000

14 Susila BCA 3rd 10000

15 Antony Gunabalan BCOM 2nd 10000

16 Dos Jepison BA ENG 3rd 10000

17 Balamurugan BCA 3rd 10000

18 Prema Latha BCOM 1st 8000

19 Edin Progor BSC MATHS 1st 10000

20 Rani.S BA ENG 2nd 10000

21 Arockia Diana BCOM 2nd 10000

22 Kasthuri BCA 3rd 10000

23 Rani.A BA ENG 2nd 10000

24 Eswari BCA 3rd 8400

25 Kalyani Selvam BA ENG 1st 10000

223800

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

KEELA ERAL, THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT - 628 908.

SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION PROJECT - STUDENT DETAILS FOR THE 

YEAR 2018 - 2019

TOTAL



S.No
Student Name & 

Department
Course Year Cheque No AMOUNT

1 CAROL MARTIN  BCOM 1st 43553 10000

2 BRITTO INBARAJ BCOM 1st 43545 10000

3 MUTHUKUMAR .V
 BCOM

1st 43547 10000

4 SAMSUKARIN.M  BA ENG 1st 43546 10000

5 THOMAS S  BCA 1st 43542 10000

6 LOURDU PACKIA VELANKANNI A
 BSC 

MATHS
1st 43557 10000

7 LIVINGSTON L
 BSC 

MATHS
1st 43555 10000

8 EDIN PIRAKOR A 
BSC 

MATHS
2nd 43548 10000

9 DANIEL
BA 

TAMIL
2nd 43556 10000

10 GUNA BALAN BCOM 3rd 43554 10000

11 DINESH KUMAR S
 BSC 

MATHS 
3rd 43539 10000

12 JOVILIN X BA ENG 1st 43558 10000

13 KALPANA M BCA 1st 43543 10000

14 BAVANI G  BCA 1st 43544 10000

15 ANANTHA RANI A  BBA 1st 43551 10000

16 SELVA NITHYA K  BBA 1st 43552 10000

17 PREMA LATHA S BCOM 2nd 43549 10000

18 SANTHIYA SUBILA K BA ENG 2nd 43541 10000

19 KALYANI SELVAM K  BA ENG 2nd 43540 10000

20 RANI S  BA ENG 3rd 43550 10000

200000

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

KEELA ERAL, THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT - 628 908.

SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION PROJECT - STUDENT DETAILS FOR 

THE YEAR 2019 - 2020

TOTAL



S.NO NAME DEPARTMENT YEAR REMARKS

1 VINOTH N BA - English I 10000

2 CHELLADURAI M B.Sc - Mathematics I 10000

3 NIVETHA T BBA I 10000

4 IRUTHAYA LAWRANCE CRUZO J B.COM I 10000

5 BANU PRIYA M BA- Tamil II 10000

6 HARI HARAN S BA - Tamil II 10000

7 ANGEL A BCA II 10000

8 MUTHU KASTHURI G BCA II 10000

9 POOVELRAJ R BCA II 10000

10 SANTHANA MARIAMMAL M BCA II 10000

11 BABISTA MARY M BBA II 10000

12 MARIA JOSEPHNE SONA B.COM II 10000

13 NIXON S B.COM II 10000

14 KANNIGA DEVI S BA - Tamil III 10000

15 VENKATESH S BA - Tamil III 10000

16 NAVAMANI KIREEDA A B.Sc - Mathematics III 10000

17 KARTHIKA M BCA III 10000

18 NEELUYA B BCA III 10000

19 RADHA R BCA III 10000

20 ANANDHA RANI A BBA III 10000

TOTAL 200000

FEE RECEIPT

Received with thanks from THE TRICHY DON BOSCO SOCIETY,the sum of Rs.200000/-(Two lakh only)

for the Purpose of Course fee for Don Bosco College of Arts and Science , Keela Eral.



DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KEELA ERAL, THOOTHUKUDI 

DON BOSCO SCHOLARSHIP – 2021 - 2022 

S.NO NAME DEPARTMENT YEAR 
Miscellaneous 

/ Tution Fees 
Remarks 

1 BANU PRIYA M BA- Tamil II 4100 Single Parents 

2 HARI HARAN S BA - Tamil II 4100 SLR 

3 KANNIGA DEVI S BA - Tamil III 4150 
Abandoned by  

Father 

4 YOGALAKSHMI K BA - Tamil III 8300 
Economically 

Poor 

5 VENKATESH S BA - Tamil III 4150 Single Parents 

6 LEVE RUBERT S BA- English I 8500 Poor 

7 JANAVTHAN S BA- English I 4250 Poor 

8 VINOTH N BA - English I 4250 Single Parents 

9 ESTHAR GRACE V BA - English II 4250 SLR 

10 
SCANDY GLAUDIA 

PROCELLA MARY J 
BA - English III 4300 Poor 

11 CHELLADURAI M 
B.Sc - 

Mathematics 
I 4500 Single Parents 

12 ARUNKUMAR S 
B.Sc - 

Mathematics 
II 4750 Poor 

13 MAREESWARAN S 
B.Sc - 

Mathematics 
II 4750 Poor 

14 BHUVANESWARI M 
B.Sc - 

Mathematics 
III 4750 Poor 

15 KAILA S 
B.Sc - 

Mathematics 
III 4750 Poor 

16 NANCI KIREEDA A 
B.Sc - 

Mathematics 
III 4750 Poor 

17 NAVAMANI KIREEDA A 
B.Sc - 

Mathematics 
III 4750 Poor 

18 ANGEL A BCA II  5150 Single Parents 

19 MUTHU KASTHURI G BCA II  5150 Single Parents 



 

20 POOVELRAJ R BCA II  5150 Single Parents 

21 
SANTHANA 

MARIAMMAL M 
BCA II 5150 Single Parents 

22 APPANASAMY A BCA III 5150 Poor 

23 KARTHIKA M BCA III 5150 Single Parents 

24 MALAIYANDI L BCA III 5150 Poor 

25 MITHUSAN L BCA III 5150 SLR 

26 NEELUYA B BCA III 5150 Single Parents 

27 RADHA R BCA III 5150 Single Parents 

28 VIJAYAVARMAN M BCA III 5150 Poor 

29 JASHVA M BBA I 4250 Poor 

30 NIVETHA T BBA I 4250 
Abandoned by  

Father 

31 SARAVANAN BBA II 4250 Poor 

32 BABISTA MARY M BBA II 4250 Single Parents 

33 ANANDHA RANI A BBA III 4250 Single Parents 

34 ARUL DEEPAK J BBA III 4250 SLR 

35 
IRUTHAYA LAWRANCE 

CRUZO J 
B.COM I 4500 SLR 

36 MAHARAJA M B.COM I 4500 Orphan 

37 SAVITHRA  B.COM I 4500 Single Parents 

38 AKILA PRAPHA R B.COM I 4500 Poor 

39 
MARIA JOSEPHNE 

SONA 
B.COM II 4500 Single Parents 

40 NIXON S B.COM II 4500 Single Parents 

41 JOHNSON JUSTIN A B.COM II 4500 Poor 

        197000   



S.No Student Id Name and Year CAT

Main 

Allowance

Course 

fee Total Amt

1 201528119ADW00008 MUNIAPUSHPAM C (3-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

2 201528119ADW00009 SHALINI M (3-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

3 201528119ADW00015 METILDA K (3-B.B.A -) SCC 2100 4750 6850

4 201528119ADW00016 PARVATHI P (3-B.B.A -) SC 6840 4750 11590

5 201528119ADW00020 REEGAN S (3-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

6 201528119ADW00027 THANGARANI T (3-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

7 201528119ADW00032 NANTHINI K (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

8 201528119ADW00035 RAJKAMAL J (3-B.Com Computer Application) SCC 1200 2850 4050

9 201528119ADW00036 SATHISHKUMAR R (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

10 201528119ADW00038 GNANAPRAKASAM S (3-B.Com Computer Application) SCC 2100 2850 4950

11 201528119ADW00040 MAHESWARI S (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

12 201528119ADW00041 PETCHIESWARI P (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

13 201528119ADW00042 KAVITHA A (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

14 201528119ADW00043 NANTHINI M (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

15 201528119ADW00044 RANGEELA A (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

16 201528119ADW00045 NANTHINI KUMARI S (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

17 201528119ADW00046 SUBHALAKSHMI M (3-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

18 201528119ADW00049 PRABHA J (3-B.C.A -) SC 6840 0 6840

19 201528119ADW00054 SELVAM P (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

20 201528119ADW00055 VIJAYAPANDI K (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

21 201528119ADW00056 GOMATHI M (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

22 201528119ADW00058 SOBIYA S (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

23 201528119ADW00059 PRAKASH M (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

24 201528119ADW00060 MUTHUKUMAR R (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

25 201528119ADW00061 THARANI A (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

26 201528119ADW00062 MUTHUMAGESH K (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

27 201528119ADW00063 SUBITHA A (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

28 201528119ADW00065 LAKSHMIPRABA S (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

29 201628119ADW00002 KAVITHA K (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

30 201628119ADW00004 SIVAPERUMAL M (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

31 201628119ADW00006 UMA U (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

32 201628119ADW00010 KARPAGAVALLI P (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

33 201628119ADW00011 THANGA LAKSHMI R (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

34 201628119ADW00015 SARANAYA D (3-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

35 201628119ADW00016 LISONIYA K (3-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

36 201628119ADW00017 AKILAN J (3-B.Com Computer Application) SCC 2100 2850 4950

37 201628119ADW00019 ARCHANA S (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

38 201628119ADW00021 KRISHNAMOORTHY M (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 6840 2850 9690

39 201628119ADW00022 MONIKA P (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 6840 2850 9690

40 201628119ADW00023 AJITH I (2-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

41 201628119ADW00024 MALLIGA M (2-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

42 201628119ADW00033 LALITHA S (2-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

43 201628119ADW00034 JEYACHITRA P (2-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

44 201628119ADW00038 MATHU METHA B (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

45 201628119ADW00040 KARUPPASAMY M (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

46 201628119ADW00042 ESWARI P (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

47 201628119ADW00043 SUBA C (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

48 201628119ADW00045 ANANTHKUMAR J (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

49 201628119ADW00047 SAKUNTHALADEVI M (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

50 201628119ADW00048 BHAVANIPAVITHRA R (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

51 201628119ADW00049 DEVAKI S (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KEELA ERAL, THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT - 628 908.

SC/ST - SCHOLARSHIP DETAILS FOR THE ACADAMIC YEAR 2017 - 2018



52 201628119ADW00050 KALAIARASI J (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

53 201628119ADW00052 ANNALAKSHMI B (2-B.A English) SC 6840 1350 8190

54 201628119ADW00056 MARIYAMMAL O (2-B.A English) SC 6840 1350 8190

55 201628119ADW00057 SEENIVASAKI A (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

56 201628119ADW00058 KRISHNAVENI A (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

57 201628119ADW00060 VALLIYAMMAL D (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

58 201628119ADW00063 KANAGAVALLI M (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

59 201628119ADW00065 KALARANJANI V (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

60 201628119ADW00066 SUDHAKAR G (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

61 201628119ADW00067 MEENAKSHI K (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

62 201628119ADW00071 KARTHIKADEVI M (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

63 201528119ADW00012 RAJKUMAR K (3-B.B.A -) SC 6840 4750 11590

64 201528119ADW00034 MUTHUSELVAM M (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

65 201528119ADW00048 KARPAGAVALLI SANGEETHA M (3-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

66 201528119ADW00057 DEBORAL M (3-B.A English) SCC 2100 1350 3450

67 201628119ADW00001 KANAGAVALLI K (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

68 201628119ADW00008 RAMYA S (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

69 201628119ADW00014 JAYARANI K (3-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

70 201628119ADW00029 ROBERT K (2-B.B.A -) SC 2280 4750 7030

71 201628119ADW00044 PETCHIAMMAL M (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

72 201628119ADW00053 AMALADEVI S (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

73 201628119ADW00062 MARIAMMAL M (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

74 201628119ADW00069 JEYAPRIYA K (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

75 201628119ADW00070 BHAVANI ANITHA DEVI E (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

76 201628119ADW00073 RAJ C (2-B.Com Computer Application) SCC 1200 2850 4050

77 201628119ADW00074 DHINESH S (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

78 201728119ADW00001 GAYATHIRI P (1-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

79 201728119ADW00002 SELVALAKSHMI R (1-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

80 201728119ADW00003 JEYABHARATH S (1-B.A English) SC 6840 1350 8190

81 201728119ADW00004 SUMITHRA V (1-B.A English) SC 3300 1350 4650

82 201728119ADW00005 JENIFER J (1-B.A English) SCC 1200 1350 2550

83 201728119ADW00006 MUTHURAMANI S (1-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

84 201728119ADW00007 SANGEETHA M (1-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

85 201728119ADW00008 JOTHI K (1-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

86 201728119ADW00009 MARISELVI D (1-B.A English) SC 6840 1350 8190

87 201728119ADW00010 SELVARANI M (1-B.A English) SC 6840 1350 8190

88 201728119ADW00011 SANTHA A (1-B.A English) SCC 0 1350 1350

89 201728119ADW00012 JEYAPREMA A (1-B.A English) SCC 1100 1350 2450

90 201728119ADW00013 ARTHIRAJA R (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

91 201728119ADW00014 MAHENDRAN V (1-B.A English) SC 6270 1350 7620

92 201728119ADW00015 MANJU S (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

93 201728119ADW00016 PADMAVATHI S (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

94 201728119ADW00018 SANGEETHA S (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

95 201728119ADW00019 PARASAKTHI M (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3300 1350 4650

96 201728119ADW00020 VIGNESH G (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

97 201728119ADW00021 KASTHURI K (1-B.A Tamil) SC 6270 1350 7620

98 201728119ADW00022 PARTHIPAN S (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

99 201728119ADW00023 PONERULAPPAN V (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

100 201728119ADW00024 SATHIYA SEELAN S (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

101 201728119ADW00026 RAJATHI M (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

102 201728119ADW00027 CHELLADURAI R (1-B.Com Computer Application) SCC 1200 2850 4050

103 201728119ADW00028 MANOJ KUMAR V (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

104 201728119ADW00029 THANGA MARIAMMAL M (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

105 201728119ADW00030 LAKSHMIPOORANI A (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

106 201728119ADW00031 ALAGU MARIYAPPAN P (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450



107 201728119ADW00032 MAHALAKSHMI K (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

108 201728119ADW00033 SIVA S (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3000 2850 5850

109 201728119ADW00034 VINITHA M (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

110 201728119ADW00035 SANTHANAMARI G (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

111 201728119ADW00037 MUTHUMARI K (1-B.B.A -) SC 6270 4750 11020

112 201728119ADW00038 NIVETHA T (1-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

113 201728119ADW00040 RAJESWARI G (1-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

114 201728119ADW00041 SARAVANA PERUMAL V (1-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

115 201728119ADW00042 HARIHARAN J (1-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

116 201728119ADW00043 DEVI P (1-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

117 201728119ADW00044 MARIMUTHU T (1-B.C.A -) SC 6840 0 6840

118 201728119ADW00045 SANTHIYA T (1-B.C.A -) SC 6570 0 6570

119 201728119ADW00046 PRATHEEPA R (1-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

120 201728119ADW00047 SRINANDHINI R (1-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

121 201728119ADW00048 ANISHA P (1-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3300 2850 6150

122 201728119ADW00050 KALPANA K (1-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

123 201728119ADW00051 SANKARESHWARI K (1-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

124 201728119ADW00052 RAJESHWARI K (1-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

125 201728119ADW00053 BABYRANI P (1-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

126 201728119ADW00054 PERIYASAMY G (1-B.A Tamil) SC 6270 1350 7620

127 201728119ADW00055 SANTHANA RAJ M (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

128 201528119ADW00024 KARTHIKRAJA K (3-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

129 201628119ADW00013 VENGATESHPRASANTH R (3-B.Sc Mathematics) SCC 2100 2850 4950

130 201628119ADW00018 KABILA V (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

131 201628119ADW00020 KALAISELVI P (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

132 201628119ADW00031 MALATHI M (2-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

133 201628119ADW00035 MAHARASI S (2-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

134 201628119ADW00037 PRAKASH S (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

135 201628119ADW00046 AISHWARYA P (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

136 201628119ADW00054 AKILA SHANTHI R (2-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

137 201628119ADW00068 RAMYA P (2-B.Com Computer Application) SCC 2100 2850 4950

138 201628119ADW00072 TAMILSELVAN E (2-B.A English) SCC 1200 1350 2550

139 201728119ADW00017 MAHALAKSHMI M (1-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

140 201728119ADW00025 VASANTH M (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

141 201728119ADW00036 RAJKUMAR S (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

142 201728119ADW00049 RAJA M (1-B.Sc Mathematics) SCC 2100 2850 4950

143 201728119ADW00056 KARAN KUMAR S (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

144 201728119ADW00057 LILLY Y (1-B.C.A -) SCC 1200 0 1200

145 201728119ADW00058 SOLAIAMMAL M (1-B.B.A -) SC 3300 4750 8050

146 201728119ADW00059 MARISELVAM M (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

582890 326250 909140TOTAL





S.No Student ID Name Comm
Main. Allow. 

Fee
Course Fee Total

1 201628119ADW00018 KABILA V (3-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

2 201628119ADW00022 MONIKA P (3-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 6840 2850 9690

3 201628119ADW00023 AJITH I (3-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

4 201628119ADW00024 MALLIGA M (3-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

5 201628119ADW00029 ROBERT K (3-B.B.A -) SC 2280 4750 7030

6 201628119ADW00031 MALATHI M (3-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

7 201628119ADW00033 LALITHA S (3-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

8 201628119ADW00034 JEYACHITRA P (3-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

9 201628119ADW00035 MAHARASI S (3-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

10 201628119ADW00037 PRAKASH S (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

11 201628119ADW00040 KARUPPASAMY M (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

12 201628119ADW00042 ESWARI P (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

13 201628119ADW00043 SUBA C (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

14 201628119ADW00044 PETCHIAMMAL M (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

15 201628119ADW00045 ANANTHKUMAR J (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

16 201628119ADW00046 AISHWARYA P (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

17 201628119ADW00047 SAKUNTHALADEVI M (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KEELA ERAL, THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT - 628 908.

SC/ST - SCHOLARSHIP DETAILS FOR THE ACADAMIC YEAR 2018 - 2019



S.No Student ID Name Comm
Main. Allow. 

Fee
Course Fee Total

18 201628119ADW00048 BHAVANIPAVITHRA R (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

19 201628119ADW00049 DEVAKI S (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

20 201628119ADW00050 KALAIARASI J (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

21 201628119ADW00052 ANNALAKSHMI B (3-B.A English) SC 6840 1350 8190

22 201628119ADW00054 AKILA SHANTHI R (3-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

23 201628119ADW00056 MARIYAMMAL O (3-B.A English) SC 6840 1350 8190

24 201628119ADW00057 SEENIVASAKI A (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

25 201628119ADW00058 KRISHNAVENI A (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

26 201628119ADW00060 VALLIYAMMAL D (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

27 201628119ADW00062 MARIAMMAL M (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

28 201628119ADW00063 KANAGAVALLI M (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

29 201628119ADW00066 SUDHAKAR G (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

30 201628119ADW00069 JEYAPRIYA K (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

31 201628119ADW00070 BHAVANI ANITHA DEVI E (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

32 201628119ADW00071 KARTHIKADEVI M (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

33 201628119ADW00074 DHINESH S (3-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

34 201728119ADW00001 GAYATHIRI P (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

35 201728119ADW00002 SELVALAKSHMI R (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

36 201728119ADW00004 SUMITHRA V (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950
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37 201728119ADW00006 MUTHURAMANI S (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

38 201728119ADW00007 SANGEETHA M (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

39 201728119ADW00009 MARISELVI D (2-B.A English) SC 6840 1350 8190

40 201728119ADW00010 SELVARANI M (2-B.A English) SC 6840 1350 8190

41 201728119ADW00013 ARTHIRAJA R (2-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

42 201728119ADW00015 MANJU S (2-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

43 201728119ADW00016 PADMAVATHI S (2-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

44 201728119ADW00017 MAHALAKSHMI M (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

45 201728119ADW00018 SANGEETHA S (2-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

46 201728119ADW00020 VIGNESH G (2-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

47 201728119ADW00021 KASTHURI K (2-B.A Tamil) SC 6840 1350 8190

48 201728119ADW00022 PARTHIPAN S (2-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

49 201728119ADW00023 PONERULAPPAN V (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

50 201728119ADW00026 RAJATHI M (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

51 201728119ADW00028 MANOJ KUMAR V (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

52 201728119ADW00029 THANGA MARIAMMAL M (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

53 201728119ADW00030 LAKSHMIPOORANI A (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

54 201728119ADW00031 ALAGU MARIYAPPAN P (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

55 201728119ADW00032 MAHALAKSHMI K (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690
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56 201728119ADW00033 SIVA S (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

57 201728119ADW00034 VINITHA M (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

58 201728119ADW00035 SANTHANAMARI G (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 6840 2850 9690

59 201728119ADW00037 MUTHUMARI K (2-B.B.A -) SC 6840 4750 11590

60 201728119ADW00038 NIVETHA T (2-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

61 201728119ADW00040 RAJESWARI G (2-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

62 201728119ADW00041 SARAVANA PERUMAL V (2-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

63 201728119ADW00042 HARIHARAN J (2-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

64 201728119ADW00043 DEVI P (2-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

65 201728119ADW00044 MARIMUTHU T (2-B.C.A -) SC 6840 0 6840

66 201728119ADW00045 SANTHIYA T (2-B.C.A -) SC 6840 0 6840

67 201728119ADW00046 PRATHEEPA R (2-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

68 201728119ADW00047 SRINANDHINI R (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

69 201728119ADW00048 ANISHA P (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

70 201728119ADW00050 KALPANA K (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

71 201728119ADW00051 SANKARESHWARI K (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

72 201728119ADW00052 RAJESHWARI K (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

73 201728119ADW00053 BABYRANI P (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

74 201728119ADW00054 PERIYASAMY G (2-B.A Tamil) SC 6840 1350 8190
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75 201728119ADW00055 SANTHANA RAJ M (2-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

76 201728119ADW00058 SOLAIAMMAL M (2-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

77 201628119ADW00068 RAMYA P (3-B.Com Computer Application) SCC 2100 2850 4950

78 201728119ADW00005 JENIFER J (2-B.A English) SCC 1200 1350 2550

79 201728119ADW00049 RAJA M (2-B.Sc Mathematics) SCC 1200 2850 4050

80 201628119ADW00019 ARCHANA S (3-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

81 201628119ADW00020 KALAISELVI P (3-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

82 201628119ADW00021 KRISHNAMOORTHY M (3-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 6840 2850 9690

83 201628119ADW00053 AMALADEVI S (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

84 201628119ADW00065 KALARANJANI V (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

85 201628119ADW00067 MEENAKSHI K (3-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3600 2850 6450

86 201728119ADW00003 JEYABHARATH S (2-B.A English) SC 6840 1350 8190

87 201728119ADW00008 JOTHI K (2-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

88 201728119ADW00014 MAHENDRAN V (2-B.A English) SC 6840 1350 8190

89 201728119ADW00024 SATHIYA SEELAN S (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

90 201728119ADW00025 VASANTH M (2-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

91 201728119ADW00056 KARAN KUMAR S (2-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

92 201728119ADW00059 MARISELVAM M (3-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

93 201628119ADW00072 TAMILSELVAN E (3-B.A English) SCC 1200 1350 2550
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94 201628119ADW00073 RAJ C (3-B.Com Computer Application) SCC 1200 2850 4050

95 201728119ADW00011 SANTHA A (2-B.A English) SCC 1200 1350 2550

96 201728119ADW00012 JEYAPREMA A (2-B.A English) SCC 1200 1350 2550

97 201728119ADW00027 CHELLADURAI R (2-B.Com Computer Application) SCC 1200 2850 4050

98 201728119ADW00057 LILLY Y (2-B.C.A -) SCC 1200 0 1200

99 201828119ADW00002 VELRAJ M (1-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

100 201828119ADW00003 MARIAPPAN K (1-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3300 2850 6150

101 201828119ADW00006 USHA M (1-B.C.A -) SC 3000 0 3000

102 201828119ADW00007 ISHWARYA S (1-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

103 201828119ADW00009 THANGADURAI C (1-B.A Tamil) SC 6570 1350 7920

104 201828119ADW00011 AKILANDAESWARI P (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

105 201828119ADW00012 KALIAMMAL B (1-B.A Tamil) SC 6570 1350 7920

106 201828119ADW00014 SULAKSANA S (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

107 201828119ADW00016 ASHWINI S (1-B.A English) SC 6270 1350 7620

108 201828119ADW00018 MOHAN K (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

109 201828119ADW00020 INDHUKAVI S (1-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

110 201828119ADW00021 MANTHIRA M (1-B.A English) SC 3300 1350 4650

111 201828119ADW00022 UMASANKAR K (1-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

112 201828119ADW00025 PRESCILLA G (1-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600
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113 201828119ADW00028 ISAIRASI B (1-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 3300 2850 6150

114 201828119ADW00029 SHANMUGALAKSHMI M (1-B.A English) SC 6270 1350 7620

115 201828119ADW00030 ISAILAKSHMI B (1-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

116 201828119ADW00031 MEENA M (1-B.A English) SC 6270 1350 7620

117 201828119ADW00032 BANUPRIYA D (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

118 201828119ADW00034 MALATHI S (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3300 2850 6150

119 201828119ADW00035 NAGADEVI (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

120 201828119ADW00037 SUTHALAKSHMI M (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

121 201828119ADW00041 KAVITHA M (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

122 201828119ADW00043 RAJAKANI J (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3300 1350 4650

123 201828119ADW00046 KOWSALYA M (1-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

124 201828119ADW00047 MAHALAKSHMI B (1-B.A Tamil) SC 6570 1350 7920

125 201828119ADW00048 BALAMURUGAN A (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3600 2850 6450

126 201828119ADW00027 PRATHIBA A (1-B.C.A -) SCC 1200 0 1200

127 201828119ADW00033 SATHYA A (1-B.A English) SCC 1100 1350 2450

128 201828119ADW00040 SUGUNA P (1-B.A Tamil) SCC 1200 1350 2550

129 201828119ADW00042 JANSIRANI J (1-B.A Tamil) SCC 1100 1350 2450

130 201828119ADW00049 ISHWARYA A (1-B.C.A -) SCC 1200 0 1200

131 201828119ADW00001 JANANI E (1-B.B.A -) SC 6570 4750 11320
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132 201828119ADW00004 KEERTHANA M (1-B.C.A -) SC 3300 0 3300

133 201828119ADW00005 VANAJA P (1-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

134 201828119ADW00008 KALA N (1-B.B.A -) SC 3300 4750 8050

135 201828119ADW00010 VAIJEYANTHIMALA A (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

136 201828119ADW00013 RAMASUDHA S (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

137 201828119ADW00015 SUREKHA R (1-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

138 201828119ADW00017 KARTHIGA P (1-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

139 201828119ADW00019 MALATHI A (1-B.A English) SC 3300 1350 4650

140 201828119ADW00024 ARUNKUMAR C (1-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

141 201828119ADW00026 PRIYANKA M (1-B.C.A -) SC 3600 0 3600

142 201828119ADW00039 LAKSHMISUDHA S (1-B.A Tamil) SC 3600 1350 4950

143 201828119ADW00044 MADHANKUMAR C (1-B.Sc Mathematics) SC 6270 2850 9120

144 201828119ADW00050 KAVI PRIYA M (1-B.Com Computer Application) SC 3300 2850 6150

145 201828119ADW00051 KANAGALAKSHMI S (1-B.A English) SC 3300 1350 4650

146 201828119ADW00036 KUMARIJANAKI J (1-B.A English) SC 3600 1350 4950

147 201828119ADW00038 CHELLAPANDI G (1-B.A English) SC 6570 1350 7920

148 201828119ADW00045 BANUMATHI M (1-B.B.A -) SC 3600 4750 8350

585310 294150 879460Total
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1 201828119ADW00033 SATHYA A 2-B.A-English SCC 1200 1350 2550

2 201828119ADW00042 JANSIRANI J 2-B.A-Tamil SCC 1200 1350 2550

3 201828119ADW00040 SUGUNA P 2-B.A-Tamil SCC 1200 1350 2550

4 201728119ADW00005 JENIFER J 3-B.A-English SCC 1200 1350 2550

5 201728119ADW00012 JEYAPREMA A 3-B.A-English SCC 1200 1350 2550

6 201728119ADW00011 SANTHA A 3-B.A-English SCC 1200 1350 2550

7 201728119ADW00027 CHELLADURAI R 3-B.Com-Computer Application SCC 1200 2850 4050

8 201728119ADW00049 RAJA M 3-B.Sc-Mathematics SCC 1200 2850 4050

9 201828119ADW00016 ASHWINI S 2-B.A-English SC 6840 1350 8190

10 201828119ADW00020 INDHUKAVI S 2-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

11 201828119ADW00017 KARTHIGA P 2-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

12 201828119ADW00036 KUMARIJANAKI J 2-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

13 201828119ADW00019 MALATHI A 2-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

14 201828119ADW00021 MANTHIRA M 2-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

15 201828119ADW00031 MEENA M 2-B.A-English SC 6840 1350 8190

16 201828119ADW00029 SHANMUGALAKSHMI M 2-B.A-English SC 6840 1350 8190

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KEELA ERAL, THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT - 628 908.

SC/ST - SCHOLARSHIP DETAILS FOR THE ACADAMIC YEAR 2019 - 2020



S.No Student ID Name Course Comm
Main. 

Allow. Fee
Course Fee Total

17 201828119ADW00015 SUREKHA R 2-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

18 201828119ADW00022 UMASANKAR K 2-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

19 201828119ADW00011 AKILANDAESWARI P 2-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

20 201828119ADW00012 KALIAMMAL B 2-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

21 201828119ADW00013 RAMASUDHA S 2-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

22 201828119ADW00014 SULAKSANA S 2-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

23 201828119ADW00009 THANGADURAI C 2-B.A-Tamil SC 6840 1350 8190

24 201828119ADW00010 VAIJEYANTHIMALA A 2-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

25 201828119ADW00007 ISHWARYA S 2-B.B.A-- SC 3600 4750 8350

26 201828119ADW00001 JANANI E 2-B.B.A-- SC 6840 4750 11590

27 201828119ADW00008 KALA N 2-B.B.A-- SC 3600 4750 8350

28 201828119ADW00002 VELRAJ M 2-B.B.A-- SC 3600 4750 8350

29 201828119ADW00024 ARUNKUMAR C 2-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

30 201828119ADW00030 ISAILAKSHMI B 2-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

31 201828119ADW00004 KEERTHANA M 2-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

32 201828119ADW00025 PRESCILLA G 2-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

33 201828119ADW00026 PRIYANKA M 2-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600
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34 201828119ADW00006 USHA M 2-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

35 201828119ADW00005 VANAJA P 2-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

36 201828119ADW00032 BANUPRIYA D 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

37 201828119ADW00034 MALATHI S 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

38 201828119ADW00018 MOHAN K 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

39 201728119ADW00008 JOTHI K 3-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

40 201728119ADW00003 JEYABHARATH S 3-B.A-English SC 6840 1350 8190

41 201728119ADW00051 SANKARESHWARI K 3-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 3600 2850 6450

42 201828119ADW00003 MARIAPPAN K 2-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 3600 2850 6450

43 201828119ADW00035 NAGADEVI 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

44 201928119ADW00006 PRABHU T 1-B.A-English SC 3300 1350 4650

45 201928119ADW00009 BHAVANI G 1-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

46 201728119ADW00014 MAHENDRAN V 3-B.A-English SC 6840 1350 8190

47 201728119ADW00009 MARISELVI D 3-B.A-English SC 6840 1350 8190

48 201728119ADW00006 MUTHURAMANI S 3-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

49 201728119ADW00007 SANGEETHA M 3-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

50 201728119ADW00002 SELVALAKSHMI R 3-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950
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51 201728119ADW00010 SELVARANI M 3-B.A-English SC 6840 1350 8190

52 201728119ADW00004 SUMITHRA V 3-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

53 201728119ADW00013 ARTHIRAJA R 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

54 201728119ADW00056 KARAN KUMAR S 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

55 201728119ADW00021 KASTHURI K 3-B.A-Tamil SC 6840 1350 8190

56 201728119ADW00015 MANJU S 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

57 201728119ADW00016 PADMAVATHI S 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

58 201728119ADW00022 PARTHIPAN S 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

59 201728119ADW00054 PERIYASAMY G 3-B.A-Tamil SC 6840 1350 8190

60 201728119ADW00018 SANGEETHA S 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

61 201728119ADW00055 SANTHANA RAJ M 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

62 201728119ADW00020 VIGNESH G 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

63 201728119ADW00037 MUTHUMARI K 3-B.B.A-- SC 6840 4750 11590

64 201728119ADW00038 NIVETHA T 3-B.B.A-- SC 3600 4750 8350

65 201728119ADW00058 SOLAIAMMAL M 3-B.B.A-- SC 3600 4750 8350

66 201728119ADW00043 DEVI P 3-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

67 201728119ADW00042 HARIHARAN J 3-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600
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68 201728119ADW00044 MARIMUTHU T 3-B.C.A-- SC 6840 0 6840

69 201728119ADW00046 PRATHEEPA R 3-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

70 201728119ADW00040 RAJESWARI G 3-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

71 201728119ADW00045 SANTHIYA T 3-B.C.A-- SC 6840 0 6840

72 201728119ADW00041 SARAVANA PERUMAL V 3-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

73 201728119ADW00031 ALAGU MARIYAPPAN P 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

74 201728119ADW00030 LAKSHMIPOORANI A 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

75 201728119ADW00032 MAHALAKSHMI K 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 6840 2850 9690

76 201728119ADW00028 MANOJ KUMAR V 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

77 201728119ADW00023 PONERULAPPAN V 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

78 201728119ADW00026 RAJATHI M 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

79 201728119ADW00035 SANTHANAMARI G 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 6840 2850 9690

80 201728119ADW00024 SATHIYA SEELAN S 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

81 201728119ADW00033 SIVA S 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

82 201728119ADW00029 THANGA MARIAMMAL M 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

83 201728119ADW00025 VASANTH M 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

84 201728119ADW00034 VINITHA M 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 6840 2850 9690
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85 201728119ADW00048 ANISHA P 3-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 3600 2850 6450

86 201728119ADW00053 BABYRANI P 3-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 3600 2850 6450

87 201728119ADW00050 KALPANA K 3-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 3600 2850 6450

88 201728119ADW00052 RAJESHWARI K 3-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 3600 2850 6450

89 201928119ADW00010 KAVITHA T 1-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

90 201928119ADW00011 SUSILA V 1-B.C.A-- SC 3600 0 3600

91 201928119ADW00017 PUSHPAMANOJKUMAR P 1-B.A-English SC 3300 1350 4650

92 201928119ADW00018 SUGIRTHA MANJU S 1-B.A-English SC 6270 1350 7620

93 201928119ADW00019 RADHA S 1-B.A-English SC 3000 1350 4350

94 201728119ADW00047 SRINANDHINI R 3-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 3600 2850 6450

95 201828119ADW00049 ISHWARYA A 2-B.C.A-- SCC 1200 0 1200

96 201928119ADW00002 JOTHIESWARI P 1-B.B.A-- SC 3600 4750 8350

97 201928119ADW00014 MEKALA N 1-B.B.A-- SC 3600 4750 8350

98 201928119ADW00012 MUGESH KANNAN D 1-B.B.A-- SC 3600 4750 8350

99 201928119ADW00005 PARVATHI M 1-B.B.A-- SC 3600 4750 8350

100 201928119ADW00013 PETCHI KALA S 1-B.B.A-- SC 6840 4750 11590

101 201928119ADW00015 AJITH KUMAR A 1-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450
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102 201928119ADW00024 AKASH G 1-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3300 2850 6150

103 201928119ADW00023 JAYA SRI A 1-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

104 201928119ADW00021 MUTHU KANI V 1-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3300 2850 6150

105 201928119ADW00008 MUTHU KAVITHA A 1-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

106 201928119ADW00003 NISHANTH M 1-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

107 201928119ADW00022 SARATHA K 1-B.Com-Computer Application SC 5730 2850 8580

108 201928119ADW00007 SURESH RAJAN S 1-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

109 201928119ADW00020 VASANTHA KUMAR S 1-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

110 201928119ADW00016 ESAKKIAMMAL C 1-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 6570 2850 9420

111 201928119ADW00001 MUTHU SELVI C 1-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 3300 2850 6150

112 201828119ADW00038 CHELLAPANDI G 2-B.A-English SC 6840 1350 8190

113 201828119ADW00051 KANAGALAKSHMI S 2-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

114 201828119ADW00041 KAVITHA M 2-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

115 201828119ADW00039 LAKSHMISUDHA S 2-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

116 201828119ADW00047 MAHALAKSHMI B 2-B.A-Tamil SC 6840 1350 8190

117 201828119ADW00043 RAJAKANI J 2-B.A-Tamil SC 3600 1350 4950

118 201828119ADW00045 BANUMATHI M 2-B.B.A-- SC 3600 4750 8350
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119 201828119ADW00046 KOWSALYA M 2-B.B.A-- SC 3600 4750 8350

120 201828119ADW00048 BALAMURUGAN A 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

121 201828119ADW00050 KAVI PRIYA M 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

122 201828119ADW00037 SUTHALAKSHMI M 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3600 2850 6450

123 201828119ADW00044 MADHANKUMAR C 2-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 6840 2850 9690

124 201728119ADW00057 LILLY Y 3-B.C.A-- SCC 1200 0 1200

125 201828119ADW00027 PRATHIBA A 2-B.C.A-- SCC 1200 0 1200

126 201728119ADW00001 GAYATHIRI P 3-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

127 201728119ADW00017 MAHALAKSHMI M 3-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

128 201928119ADW00004 MURALI S 1-B.A-English SC 3600 1350 4950

129 201828119ADW00028 ISAIRASI B 2-B.Sc - Mathematics SC 3600 2850 6450

511710 256250 767960Total
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1 202028119ADW00001 M AARTHI 1-B.B.A-- SC 2500 4750 7250

2 202028119ADW00015 KALAISELVI M 1-B.Com-Computer Application SC 1750 2850 4600

3 202028119ADW00014 POOMATHAN P 1-B.Com-Computer Application SC 2250 2850 5100

4 202028119ADW00005 RAM KUMAR P 1-B.C.A-- SC 2500 0 2500

5 202028119ADW00004 SELVA KUMAR C 1-B.B.A-- SC 2500 4750 7250

6 202028119ADW00007 REBIKSHA K 1-B.C.A-- SC 2500 0 2500

7 202028119ADW00011 SELVA PRIYA G 1-B.A-Tamil SC 2500 1350 3850

8 202028119ADW00008 PAL KANI G 1-B.C.A-- SC 2250 0 2250

9 202028119ADW00013 MALINI DEVI N 1-B.A-Tamil SC 2250 1350 3600

10 202028119ADW00006 SNEHA S 1-B.B.A-- SC 2250 4750 7000

11 202028119ADW00002 MATHAVAN K 1-B.B.A-- SC 2250 4750 7000

12 202028119ADW00003 MUTHU KUMAR R 1-B.B.A-- SC 2500 4750 7250

13 202028119ADW00012 NANTHINI M 1-B.A-Tamil SC 2250 1350 3600

14 202028119ADW00016 KALIRAJ V 1-B.Com-Computer Application SC 2250 2850 5100

15 201928119ADW00006 PRABHU T 2-B.A-English SC 3000 1350 4350

16 201928119ADW00014 MEKALA N 2-B.B.A-- SC 3000 4750 7750

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KEELA ERAL, THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT - 628 908.

SC/ST - SCHOLARSHIP DETAILS FOR THE ACADAMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021



S.No Student ID Name Course Comm
Main. 
Allow. 

Fee

Course 
Fee

Total

17 201928119ADW00019 RADHA S 2-B.A-English SC 3000 1350 4350

18 201928119ADW00016 ESAKKIAMMAL C 2-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 6000 2850 8850

19 201928119ADW00022 SARATHA K 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 6000 2850 8850

20 201928119ADW00020 VASANTHA KUMAR S 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

21 201928119ADW00017 PUSHPAMANOJKUMAR P 2-B.A-English SC 3000 1350 4350

22 201928119ADW00021 MUTHU KANI V 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

23 201928119ADW00004 MURALI S 2-B.A-English SC 3000 1350 4350

24 201928119ADW00009 BHAVANI G 2-B.C.A-- SC 3000 0 3000

25 201928119ADW00010 KAVITHA T 2-B.C.A-- SC 3000 0 3000

26 201928119ADW00011 SUSILA V 2-B.C.A-- SC 3000 0 3000

27 201928119ADW00005 PARVATHI M 2-B.B.A-- SC 3000 4750 7750

28 201928119ADW00015 AJITH KUMAR A 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

29 201928119ADW00008 MUTHU KAVITHA A 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

30 201928119ADW00023 JAYA SRI A 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

31 201928119ADW00002 JOTHIESWARI P 2-B.B.A-- SC 3000 4750 7750

32 201928119ADW00018 SUGIRTHA MANJU S 2-B.A-English SC 6000 1350 7350

33 201928119ADW00012 MUGESH KANNAN D 2-B.B.A-- SC 3000 4750 7750



S.No Student ID Name Course Comm
Main. 
Allow. 

Fee

Course 
Fee

Total

34 201928119ADW00007 SURESH RAJAN S 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

35 201928119ADW00024 AKASH G 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

36 201928119ADW00013 PETCHI KALA S 2-B.B.A-- SC 6000 4750 10750

37 201928119ADW00003 NISHANTH M 2-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

38 201828119ADW00016 ASHWINI S 3-B.A-English SC 6000 1350 7350

39 201828119ADW00025 PRESCILLA G 3-B.C.A-- SC 3000 0 3000

40 201828119ADW00046 KOWSALYA M 3-B.B.A-- SC 3000 4750 7750

41 201828119ADW00001 JANANI E 3-B.B.A-- SC 6000 4750 10750

42 201828119ADW00026 PRIYANKA M 3-B.C.A-- SC 3000 0 3000

43 201828119ADW00035 NAGADEVI 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

44 201828119ADW00034 MALATHI S 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

45 201828119ADW00018 MOHAN K 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

46 201828119ADW00030 ISAILAKSHMI B 3-B.C.A-- SC 3000 0 3000

47 201828119ADW00028 ISAIRASI B 3-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 3000 2850 5850

48 201828119ADW00032 BANUPRIYA D 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

49 201828119ADW00022 UMASANKAR K 3-B.A-English SC 3000 1350 4350

50 201828119ADW00006 USHA M 3-B.C.A-- SC 3000 0 3000



S.No Student ID Name Course Comm
Main. 
Allow. 

Fee

Course 
Fee

Total

51 201828119ADW00005 VANAJA P 3-B.C.A-- SC 3000 0 3000

52 201828119ADW00009 THANGADURAI C 3-B.A-Tamil SC 6000 1350 7350

53 201828119ADW00011 AKILANDAESWARI P 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3000 1350 4350

54 201828119ADW00008 KALA N 3-B.B.A-- SC 3000 4750 7750

55 201828119ADW00004 KEERTHANA M 3-B.C.A-- SC 3000 0 3000

56 201828119ADW00012 KALIAMMAL B 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3000 1350 4350

57 201828119ADW00024 ARUNKUMAR C 3-B.C.A-- SC 3000 0 3000

58 201828119ADW00048 BALAMURUGAN A 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

59 201828119ADW00047 MAHALAKSHMI B 3-B.A-Tamil SC 6000 1350 7350

60 201828119ADW00050 KAVI PRIYA M 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

61 201828119ADW00031 MEENA M 3-B.A-English SC 6000 1350 7350

62 201828119ADW00041 KAVITHA M 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3000 1350 4350

63 201828119ADW00043 RAJAKANI J 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3000 1350 4350

64 201828119ADW00021 MANTHIRA M 3-B.A-English SC 3000 1350 4350

65 201828119ADW00044 MADHANKUMAR C 3-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 6000 2850 8850

66 201828119ADW00029 SHANMUGALAKSHMI M 3-B.A-English SC 6000 1350 7350

67 201828119ADW00007 ISHWARYA S 3-B.B.A-- SC 3000 4750 7750



S.No Student ID Name Course Comm
Main. 
Allow. 

Fee

Course 
Fee

Total

68 201828119ADW00003 MARIAPPAN K 3-B.Sc-Mathematics SC 3000 2850 5850

69 201828119ADW00002 VELRAJ M 3-B.B.A-- SC 3000 4750 7750

70 201828119ADW00019 MALATHI A 3-B.A-English SC 3000 1350 4350

71 201828119ADW00020 INDHUKAVI S 3-B.A-English SC 3000 1350 4350

72 201828119ADW00010 VAIJEYANTHIMALA A 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3000 1350 4350

73 201828119ADW00051 KANAGALAKSHMI S 3-B.A-English SC 3000 1350 4350

74 201828119ADW00038 CHELLAPANDI G 3-B.A-English SC 6000 1350 7350

75 201828119ADW00036 KUMARIJANAKI J 3-B.A-English SC 3000 1350 4350

76 201828119ADW00045 BANUMATHI M 3-B.B.A-- SC 3000 4750 7750

77 201828119ADW00037 SUTHALAKSHMI M 3-B.Com-Computer Application SC 3000 2850 5850

78 201828119ADW00013 RAMASUDHA S 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3000 1350 4350

79 201828119ADW00039 LAKSHMISUDHA S 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3000 1350 4350

80 201828119ADW00014 SULAKSANA S 3-B.A-Tamil SC 3000 1350 4350

81 201828119ADW00015 SUREKHA R 3-B.A-English SC 3000 1350 4350

82 201828119ADW00027 PRATHIBA A 3-B.C.A-- SCC 1200 0 1200

83 201828119ADW00049 ISHWARYA A 3-B.C.A-- SCC 1200 0 1200

84 201828119ADW00040 SUGUNA P 3-B.A-Tamil SCC 1200 1350 2550



S.No Student ID Name Course Comm
Main. 
Allow. 

Fee

Course 
Fee

Total

85 201828119ADW00042 JANSIRANI J 3-B.A-Tamil SCC 1200 1350 2550

86 201828119ADW00033 SATHYA A 3-B.A-English SCC 1200 1350 2550

87 202028119ADW00009 MUTHU KASTHURI G 1-B.C.A-- SC 2500 0 2500

88 202028119ADW00010 RAMESH G 1-B.C.A-- SC 2500 0 2500

280500 184750 465250Total



S.No Student ID Name Course
Course 

Year
Comm

Main. 
Allow. Fee

Course 
Fee

Total

1 202128119ADW00005 MOUNISHA S B.A - Tamil 1 SC 2250 1350 3600

2 202128119ADW00011 PAVITHRA P B.Com - Computer Application 1 SC 2250 2850 5100

3 202128119ADW00018 JANARTHAN S B.A - English 1 ST 5130 1350 6480

4 202128119ADW00028 SUDEEPKUMAR K B.Com - Computer Application 1 SC 2250 2850 5100

5 202128119ADW00009 CHITHRA T B.Com - Computer Application 1 SC 2250 2850 5100

6 202128119ADW00017 VINOTH N B.A - English 1 ST 5130 1350 6480

7 202128119ADW00013 SATHYA S B.Com - Computer Application 1 SC 2250 2850 5100

8 202128119ADW00003 MUTHUKANIMOZHI G B.A - Tamil 1 SC 2250 1350 3600

9 202128119ADW00004 MALATHI T B.A - Tamil 1 SC 2250 1350 3600

10 202128119ADW00015 PAVITHRA S B.Com - Computer Application 1 SC 2250 2850 5100

11 202128119ADW00010 JOTHIKA A B.Com - Computer Application 1 SC 4500 2850 7350

12 202128119ADW00022 ABIRAMI R B.C.A - - 1 SC 2250 0 2250

13 202128119ADW00008 MUTHU PRIYA DHARSHINI N B.Com - Computer Application 1 SC 2250 2850 5100

14 202128119ADW00007 VELTHANGAM V B.A - Tamil 1 SC 2250 1350 3600

15 202128119ADW00012 MUTHU LAKSHMI M B.Com - Computer Application 1 SC 2250 2850 5100

16 202128119ADW00001 MARIMUTHU O B.A - Tamil 1 SC 2250 1350 3600

17 202128119ADW00024 M KARTHIKA B.C.A - - 1 SC 2500 0 2500

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KEELA ERAL, THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT - 628 908.

SC/ST - SCHOLARSHIP DETAILS FOR THE ACADAMIC YEAR 2021 - 2022



S.No Student ID Name Course
Course 

Year
Comm

Main. 
Allow. Fee

Course 
Fee

Total

18 202128119ADW00016 TAMIL SELVI M B.Sc - Mathematics 1 SC 2250 2850 5100

19 202128119ADW00027 RAJALAKSHMI M B.C.A - - 1 SC 2250 0 2250

20 202128119ADW00006 SARANYA B B.A - Tamil 1 SC 4000 1350 5350

21 202128119ADW00023 CHANDRA SEKAR V B.C.A - - 1 SC 2500 0 2500

22 202128119ADW00025 MARUTHUPANDI S B.C.A - - 1 SC 2250 0 2250

23 202128119ADW00002 MATHAVAN S B.A - Tamil 1 SC 2250 1350 3600

24 202128119ADW00019 SIRANJEEVI V B.Com - Computer Application 1 SC 2250 2850 5100

25 202128119ADW00029 POOJA K B.C.A - - 1 SC 2250 0 2250

26 202128119ADW00020 KALEESWARAN K B.Com - Computer Application 1 SC 2250 2850 5100

27 202128119ADW00032 PRIYA V B.C.A - - 1 SC 2250 0 2250

28 202128119ADW00014 CHITHRA K B.Com - Computer Application 1 SC 2250 2850 5100

29 202128119ADW00021 NITHIYA E B.C.A - - 1 SC 2250 0 2250

30 202128119ADW00039 MANOJKUMAR L B.Com - Computer Application 2 SC 4500 2850 7350

31 202028119ADW00013 MALINI DEVI N B.A - Tamil 2 SC 3000 1350 4350

32 202028119ADW00007 REBIKSHA K B.C.A - - 2 SC 3000 0 3000

33 202028119ADW00004 SELVA KUMAR C B.B.A - - 2 SC 3000 4750 7750

34 202028119ADW00001 M AARTHI B.B.A - - 2 SC 3000 4750 7750

35 202028119ADW00015 KALAISELVI M B.Com - Computer Application 2 SC 3000 2850 5850

36 202028119ADW00014 POOMATHAN P B.Com - Computer Application 2 SC 3000 2850 5850



S.No Student ID Name Course
Course 

Year
Comm

Main. 
Allow. Fee
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Fee
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37 202128119ADW00037 VENCY T B.Com - Computer Application 2 SC 2250 2850 5100

38 202028119ADW00005 RAM KUMAR P B.C.A - - 2 SC 3000 0 3000

39 202128119ADW00040 SIVA S B.Com - Computer Application 2 SC 2250 2850 5100

40 202028119ADW00009 MUTHU KASTHURI G B.C.A - - 2 SC 3000 0 3000

41 202028119ADW00008 PAL KANI G B.C.A - - 2 SC 3000 0 3000

42 202028119ADW00010 RAMESH G B.C.A - - 2 SC 3000 0 3000

43 202128119ADW00038 KAMALRAJ C B.Com - Computer Application 2 SC 2250 2850 5100

44 202028119ADW00006 SNEHA S B.B.A - - 2 SC 3000 4750 7750

45 202028119ADW00002 MATHAVAN K B.B.A - - 2 SC 3000 4750 7750

46 202128119ADW00046 PRIYA DHARSHINI M B.A - Tamil 2 SC 2500 1350 3850

47 202128119ADW00036 SNEHA B B.Com - Computer Application 2 SC 2000 2850 4850

48 202028119ADW00012 NANTHINI M B.A - Tamil 2 SC 3000 1350 4350

49 202028119ADW00016 KALIRAJ V B.Com - Computer Application 2 SC 3000 2850 5850

50 202028119ADW00003 MUTHU KUMAR R B.B.A - - 2 SC 3000 4750 7750

51 202028119ADW00011 SELVA PRIYA G B.A - Tamil 2 SC 3000 1350 4350

52 202128119ADW00026 MUTHU S B.A - English 2 SC 2250 1350 3600

53 202128119ADW00030 ASHA SARATHI K B.A - English 3 SC 2000 1350 3350

54 202128119ADW00048 KRISHNAN M B.B.A - - 3 SC 2750 4750 7500

55 201928119ADW00015 AJITH KUMAR A B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 3000 2850 5850
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56 202128119ADW00043 THADIKKARAN N B.A - Tamil 3 SC 2500 1350 3850

57 202128119ADW00035 MOHANAPRIYA S B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 4750 2850 7600

58 201928119ADW00018 SUGIRTHA MANJU S B.A - English 3 SC 3000 1350 4350

59 202128119ADW00051 GOWSALYA S B.A - English 3 SC 2500 1350 3850

60 201928119ADW00002 JOTHIESWARI P B.B.A - - 3 SC 3000 4750 7750

61 201928119ADW00023 JAYA SRI A B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 3000 2850 5850

62 202128119ADW00052 RADHA R B.C.A - - 3 SC 2250 0 2250

63 202128119ADW00042 GURULAKSHMI M B.A - Tamil 3 SC 2500 1350 3850

64 201928119ADW00020 VASANTHA KUMAR S B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 3000 2850 5850

65 201928119ADW00021 MUTHU KANI V B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 3000 2850 5850

66 202128119ADW00049 ABINAYA M B.A - English 3 SC 2500 1350 3850

67 202128119ADW00034 MAHARAJA S B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 2250 2850 5100

68 202128119ADW00033 MARUMUTHU E B.A - Tamil 3 SC 2500 1350 3850

69 202128119ADW00031 RAJ K B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 2750 2850 5600

70 201928119ADW00003 NISHANTH M B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 3000 2850 5850

71 202128119ADW00041 KARTHICK RAJA S B.A - Tamil 3 SC 2500 1350 3850

72 201928119ADW00019 RADHA S B.A - English 3 SC 3000 1350 4350

73 202128119ADW00044 MATHESH K B.A - Tamil 3 SC 3250 1350 4600

74 202128119ADW00045 SURYA B B.A - Tamil 3 SC 2500 1350 3850
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75 201928119ADW00022 SARATHA K B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 6000 2850 8850

76 201928119ADW00007 SURESH RAJAN S B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 3000 2850 5850

77 201928119ADW00011 SUSILA V B.C.A - - 3 SC 3000 0 3000

78 201928119ADW00010 KAVITHA T B.C.A - - 3 SC 3000 0 3000

79 201928119ADW00004 MURALI S B.A - English 3 SC 3000 1350 4350

80 201928119ADW00016 ESAKKIAMMAL C B.Sc - Mathematics 3 SC 6000 2850 8850

81 202128119ADW00053 NANDHINI R B.C.A - - 3 SC 4500 0 4500

82 201928119ADW00013 PETCHI KALA S B.B.A - - 3 SC 6000 4750 10750

83 202128119ADW00050 MUGESHKUMAR K B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 2250 2850 5100

84 201928119ADW00024 AKASH G B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 3000 2850 5850

85 201928119ADW00008 MUTHU KAVITHA A B.Com - Computer Application 3 SC 3000 2850 5850

86 201928119ADW00005 PARVATHI M B.B.A - - 3 SC 3000 4750 7750

87 201928119ADW00014 MEKALA N B.B.A - - 3 SC 3000 4750 7750

88 201928119ADW00017 PUSHPAMANOJKUMAR P B.A - English 3 SC 3000 1350 4350

89 201928119ADW00009 BHAVANI G B.C.A - - 3 SC 3000 0 3000

90 202128119ADW00047 GAYATHRI M B.B.A - - 3 SC 2500 4750 7250

91 201928119ADW00012 MUGESH KANNAN D B.B.A - - 3 SC 3000 4750 7750

92 201928119ADW00006 PRABHU T B.A - English 3 SC 3000 1350 4350

266260 191700 457960Total



1 APL660991202203 BALA VINOTHINI T BA ENGLISH I 16,800

2 APL65775202202 PON SUNDARI P BA ENGLISH I 16,800

33,600TOTAL

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KEELA ERAL
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2021-2022

SITRAM JINDAL FOUNDATION

S. No Student ID Student Name Course Course Yr Scholarship Amt



1 TN202021007630597 ABISHEK BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 1 6000

2 TN202021005665946 NISOK NAYAGAM B BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 1 8700

3 TN202021007904015 ISHWARYA BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 1 6000

4 TN202021002687727 JOHN ARPUTHARAJ BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 1 6000

5 TN202021009872716 AROCKIYA JERINS BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 2 8700

6 TN202021007962152 GNANA ALEX BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 2 6000

7 TN202021006189648 AFROSE P BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 3 6000

8 TN202021005696559
J GEORGE CHITHIRAI 
RENISH JAMES BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 3 6000

9 TN202021008883244 JOSEPHIN JEROMI A BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 3 6000

10 TN202021007853113 M BABISTA MARY

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL) 1

6000

11 TN202021007768438 IRUTHAYA PRAVEEN BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS) 1 8700

12 TN202021010189522  ANTONY THIRISHA BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 1 6000

13 TN202021010188973 

ANTONY KEERTHANA 
MARY BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 1 6000

14 TN202021002521750 J ROHIN BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 3 6000

92100TOTAL

Scholarship Amt

Scholarship Schemes for Minorities Welfare 

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KEELA ERAL
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2020-2021

National Scholarships Portal ( NSP2.0 )

S. No Student ID Student Name Course Course Yr



1 TN202122001819592 VINNARASI P  BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 1 6000

2 TN202122002791924 MARIYA NAVINA BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 1 6000

3 TN202122005747465 L.ALWIN LARANSH  BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 1 8700

4 TN202021005665946 NISOK NAYAGAM B BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 2 8700

5 TN202021007630597 ABISHEK BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 2 8700

6 TN202021007904015 ISHWARYA BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 2 6000

7 TN202021002687727 JOHN ARPUTHARAJ BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 2 6000

8 TN202122003390935 SEBESTINA VINNARASI BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 2 6000

9 TN202122004166853 MARIA MICHEAL TERANCY A BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 3 6000

10 TN202122004160779 MARIA JOSEPHIN SUBITSHA M  BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 3 6000

11 TN202021009872716 AROCKIYA JERINS BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 3 8700

12 TN202021007962152 GNANA ALEX BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 3 6000

13 TN202021007768438 IRUTHAYA PRAVEEN BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS) 2 8700

14 TN202122005785986  M JASHVA

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL) 1 4000

15 TN202021007853113 M BABISTA MARY

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL) 2 6000

16 TN202122001077617 HOPSON BACHELOR OF ARTS(TAMIL) 2 8000

17 TN202122001853401  SALINI G BACHELOR OF ARTS(TAMIL) 2 6000

18 TN202122001879559  ANTONY JAMES BACHELOR OF ARTS(TAMIL) 3 6000

19 TN202122002640267 AHAMED YASMIN BACHELOR OF ARTS(TAMIL) 2 6000

20 TN202122003000484 SYED ALI FATHIMA U BACHELOR OF ARTS(TAMIL) 1 6000

21 TN202122003807861 ELAKKIYA G BACHELOR OF ARTS(TAMIL) 1 5000

22 TN202122004261420 ANTONY SHALINI BACHELOR OF ARTS(TAMIL) 3 6000

23 TN202122005931590 THIRISHA J BACHELOR OF ARTS(TAMIL) 1 6000

24 TN202122005976615 MARIYACICILY BACHELOR OF ARTS(TAMIL) 1 6000

25 TN202122006005217 ARUN EBINESH BACHELOR OF ARTS(TAMIL) 2 6000

26 TN202122007367552 JOHNDENNIS S BACHELOR OF ARTS(TAMIL) 3 6000

27 TN202122006603237  D MANIK BACKIYARAJ BACHELOR OF ARTS(TAMIL) 1 6000

28 TN202122004493019 NIVETHA I BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 1 5000

29 TN202122005780347 MARSHAL POONDI BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 2 6000

30 TN202122007314815  S BRITTO INBARAJ BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 3 8000

31 TN202122009041202 SAVITHRA A BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 1 5000

32 TN202122001476417 ABISHEK FERNANDS FREDDY BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 2 6000

33 TN202122001036036 DHANVANTHRI RICHARD BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 2 6000

34 TN202122009610807 PRAVIN BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 3 6000

35 TN202122000463875 MISHAL ABINAYA A BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 2 6000

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE, KEELA ERAL
ACADEMIC YEAR : 2021-2022

Scholarship Schemes for Minorities Welfare 

National Scholarships Portal ( NSP2.0 )

S. No Student ID Student Name Course Course Yr Scholarship Amt



36 TN202122000562489 SONIYA AMAL AMBETHRAJ BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 3 6000

37 TN202122000723015 MATHUBALA J BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 3 6000

38 TN202122006227118 ABIYA ANTRAN BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 1 8700

39 TN202122005766767 jack stoobet BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 2 6000

40 TN202122006784815 MERCY RAJAMANI

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS 
ADMINSTRATION(GENERAL) 1 6000

41 TN202122005962200  MARIYA DILARS A BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 1 8700

42 TN202021010188973 ANTONY KEERTHANA MARY BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 2 6000

43 TN202122003637698 PRAVEENKUMAR K BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) 3 6000

44 TN202122004381158 KALPANA MARTIN BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) 3 6000

45 TN202122004161676 SAVARI REMINSTAN RAJENDRAN BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 1 8700

290600TOTAL



\ENLIGHTEN AND EMPOWER 

Don Bosco College of Arts and Science 
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Keela Eral, Ettayapuram TK, Thoothukudi DT, Tamilnadu -628 908 

04632-29076897904 02888 principaledbcas.edu.in 

Declaration 

I hereby declare that the details and information 
given above are complete and true to the best of my 
knowledge and conviction. 

college 
SCo 

https://dbcas.edu.in 

Keela Ea 
Tuticoria Dis 

PRINCIPAL DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIEN KEELA ERAL, Thoathukudi Dist. 
Tamilnadu, India-$28 908. 


